(b) Professors of Economics/Banking/Financial Sector will examine the contents of the 
books and professor of Hindi Literature/Linguistics will examine the language and style.  
(c) Weightage for contents will be 60% and weightage for language and style will be 
40%. 

4. Number of awards: Maximum three (3)

5. Prize amount: ₹1,25,000.00 (Rupees one lakh twenty-five thousand only) each.

All Professors willing to participate in the scheme are requested to submit their 
nominations along with 5 copies of each book latest by November 30, 2021 in the 
prescribed proforma (enclosed). Delayed/incomplete nominations will not be entertained.